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Race 7

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Wednesday, June 21, 2017 10:16:53 PM EDT

Division: PHRF-B (6 boats) (top)

Finish
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order
1 55004 Dreadnought 234 1
2 40521 Esperance 195 2
3 2391 Dr.Pepper 207 3
TLE 1701 ossamer 285 TLE
Penguin
TLE 203 Chaos 258 TLE
TLE 160 Day Dream 237 TLE

Notes

Finish
Time
08:47:50.0
08:53:39.0
08:55:21.0

No Time

No Time
No Time

2017 Spring Series #7

Time
Allowance
00:08:41.8
00:07:14.8
00:07:41.6

00:10:35.6

00:09:35.3
00:08:48.5

(1) Start Date/Time = Thursday, June 22, 2017 07:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 2.23

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Jim Greenfield

Corrected Time
Time Behind

00:49:08.2 00:00:00.0
00:56:24.1 00:07:16.0
00:57:39.4 00:08:31.2

No Time No Time
No Time No Time
No Time No Time

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
TLE 5.0T
TLE 5.0T
TLE 5.0T
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