

## 2017 Spring Series #7

## Race 7

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Wednesday, June 21, 2017 10:16:53 PM EDT

## Division: PHRF-B (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	55004	Dreadnought		234	1	08:47:50.0	00:08:41.8	00:49:08.2	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	40521	Esperance		195	2	08:53:39.0	00:07:14.8	00:56:24.1	00:07:16.0		2.0
3	2391	Dr.Pepper		207	3	08:55:21.0	00:07:41.6	00:57:39.4	00:08:31.2		3.0
TLE	1701	Gossamer Penguin		285	TLE	No Time	00:10:35.6	No Time	No Time	TLE	5.0T
TLE	203	Chaos		258	TLE	No Time	00:09:35.3	No Time	No Time	TLE	5.0T
TLE	160	Day Dream		237	TLE	No Time	00:08:48.5	No Time	No Time	TLE	5.0T

## Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Thursday, June 22, 2017 07:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 2.23

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Jim Greenfield

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore